
Course Name Day Date Time Campus Building Room Member of Staff Induction days

Introduction into Automotive Engineering

C&G L1 Diploma in Automotive Engineering

C&G L1 Diploma in Accident Repair Body

C&G L1 Certificate in Vehicle Maintenance

C&G L2 Diploma in Accident Repair Paint Principles

C&G L2 Certificate in Light Vehicle Maintenance
& Repair Principles

Diploma in Vehicle Accident Repair Paint Principles L3

Diploma in Light Vehicle Maintenance
and Repair Principles L3

Adult Diploma in Accident Repair Paint Principles L2

Adult Certificate in Light Vehicle Maintenance
& Repair Principles L2

Adult Diploma in Vehicle Accident Repair Paint
Principles L3

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

4/9/24

4/9/24

4/9/24

4/9/24

4/9/24

5/9/24

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

Thurs & Fri

Thurs & Fri

Thurs & Fri

Wed & Thurs

Adult Diploma in Light Vehicle Maintenance
and Repair Principles L3

Wednesday 4/9/24

09:00

Wed & Thurs

C&G L1 Certificate Beauty inc L1 Award infill

Wednesday

4/9/24

09:00

Wed & Thurs

C&G L2 Certificate Beauty

C&G L2 Diploma Beauty Group A

C&G L2 Diploma Beauty Group B

C&G L3 Diploma Beauty Group A 16-18

C&G L3 Diploma Barbering 19+

C&G L3 Diploma Beauty Group B 16-18

C&G L2 Diploma Beauty 19+

Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Monday

Thursday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

9/9/24

10/9/24

10/9/24

9/9/24

9/9/24

9/9/24

10/9/24

10/9/24

CC2:35

11:15

11:15

13:00

13:00

11:15

13:30

11:15

9:30

City

Automotive rooms

City

City

City

City

City

City

City

City

City

City

City

City

City

City

City

City

City

City

City

Automotive rooms

Automotive rooms

Automotive rooms

Automotive rooms

Automotive rooms

Automotive rooms

Automotive rooms

Automotive rooms

Automotive rooms

Automotive rooms

Automotive rooms

Salon Professionals

Salon Professionals

Salon Professionals

Salon Professionals

Salon Professionals

Salon Professionals

Salon Professionals

Salon Professionals

CC2:34

CC2:80

CC2:79

CC1:77

CC1:79

CC1:77

CC2:79

CC2:80

CC1:79

CC1:77

02:28

01:49

01:48

CC1:79

02:28

02:28

01:49

02:28

01:49

Adam Patterson

New Staff

Helen Smith

Peter Soulby

Scott Mitchell

Billy Hunter

Scott Mitchell

Louise Stoker

Bill Milestone

Amie Marshall

Amie Marshall

Tracy Mowbray

Tracy Mowbray

Louise Stoker

Sam Smith

Tracy Mowbray

Billy Hunter

Scott Mitchell

Adam Patterson

New Staff

Tues, Thurs & Fri

Wed & Fri

Tues, Thurs & Fri

Tues & Thurs

Tues & Thurs

Tues & Thurs

Tues & Thurs

Wednesday

Monday

Thurs & Fri

Thurs & Fri

Thurs & Fri

Thurs & Fri

Thurs & Fri

Tues, Thurs & Fri

Tues, Thurs & Fri




